O E2ZRERIE

XREH

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B
76.3 1 1 65.3 96 4 60.3 353 8 55.3 847 10 50.3 1396 15 45.3 1860 1
75. 4 2 1 65. 2 100 2 60.2 361 7 55.2 857 9 50.2 1411 13 45.2 1871 7
74.9 3 1 65. 1 102 3 60.1 368 5 55.1 866 10 50. 1 1424 8 45 .1 1878 4
74.8 4 1 65.0 105 3 60.0 373 10 55.0 876 11 50.0 1432 15 45. 0 1882 6
74. 4 5 1 64.9 108 5 59.9 383 3 54.9 887 10 49.9 1447 8 44.9 1888 6
74.0 6 1 64.8 113 4 59.8 386 9 54.8 897 15 49 .8 1455 10 44.8 1894 7
73.5 7 1 64.7 117 2 59.7 395 5 54.7 912 10 49 .7 1465 8 44.7 1901 2
72.9 8 1 64.6 119 4 59.6 400 8 54.6 922 1 49. 6 1473 9 44.6 1913 9
72. 4 9 1 64.5 123 1 59.5 408 4 54.5 929 10 49.5 1482 16 44.5 1922 5
712.2 10 1 64.4 124 4 59. 4 412 7 54.4 939 10 49 . 4 1498 5 44. 4 1927 8
71.8 11 1 64.3 128 4 59.3 419 11 54.3 949 11 49 .3 1503 10 44.3 1935 0
71.3 12 1 64.2 132 4 59.2 430 12 54.2 960 15 49.2 1513 13 44.2 1945 9
70.9 13 1 64.1 136 4 59.1 442 12 54.1 975 14 491 15626 8 44 .1 1954 1
70.7 14 1 64.0 140 3 59.0 454 12 54.0 989 10 49.0 15634 8 44.0 1965 0
70.0 15 1 63.9 143 2 58.9 466 10 53.9 999 11 48.9 1542 16 43.9 1975 4
69.9 16 3 63.8 145 7 58.8 476 8 53.8 1010 10 48 .8 15568 9 43.8 1979 3
69.7 19 1 63.7 152 4 58.7 484 6 53.7 1020 13 48 .7 1567 11 43.7 1982 8
69.6 20 1 63.6 156 6 58.6 490 15 53.6 1033 12 48. 6 1578 13 43. 6 1990 1
69.5 21 1 63.5 162 1 58.5 505 10 53.5 1045 11 48.5 1591 10 43.5 1997 8
69.2 22 1 63.4 163 7 58. 4 515 6 53. 4 1056 10 48 . 4 1601 8 43. 4 20056 1
69 .1 23 3 63.3 170 4 58.3 521 9 53.3 1066 12 48.3 1609 8 43.3 2016 5
68.9 26 2 63.2 174 5 58.2 530 14 53.2 1078 11 48 .2 1617 12 43.2 2021 5
68.8 28 1 63.1 179 2 58.1 544 9 53.1 1089 14 48 .1 1629 10 43.1 2026 2
68.6 29 3 63.0 181 2 58.0 5563 9 53.0 1103 15 48.0 1639 4 43.0 2028 5
68.3 32 1 62.9 183 1 57.9 562 19 52.9 1118 13 47.9 1643 5 42.9 2043 7
68.2 33 3 62.8 184 12 57.8 581 10 52.8 1131 1 47.8 1648 14 42.8 2050 6
68.0 36 5 62.7 196 6 57.17 591 10 52.7 1138 16 47.7 1662 12 427 2056 4
67.9 41 3 62.6 202 3 57.6 601 8 52.6 1154 8 47.6 1674 9 42.6 2060 4
67.8 44 3 62.5 205 2 57.5 609 10 52.5 1162 13 47.5 1683 13 42.5 2064 1
67.7 47 1 62. 4 207 6 57. 4 619 11 52. 4 1175 13 47 .4 1696 9 42. 4 2071 7
67.6 48 1 62.3 213 7 57.3 630 7 52.3 1188 8 47.3 17056 4 42.3 2078 6
67.5 49 5 62.2 220 8 57.2 637 7 52.2 1196 12 47.2 1709 9 42.2 2084 8
67.4 54 3 62.1 228 5 57.1 644 12 52.1 1208 7 47 .1 1718 10 42.1 2092 8
67.2 57 3 62.0 233 9 57.0 656 8 52.0 1215 17 47.0 1728 12 42.0 2100 7
67.1 60 2 61.9 242 7 56.9 664 13 51.9 1232 10 46.9 1740 8 41.9 2107 6
67.0 62 3 61.8 249 4 56.8 677 9 51.8 1242 13 46.8 17438 9 41.8 2113 4
66.9 65 2 61.7 253 13 56.7 686 14 51.7 1255 12 46 .7 17567 9 41.7 2117 3
66.8 67 1 61.6 266 8 56. 6 700 13 51.6 1267 11 46.6 1766 7 41.6 2120 1
66.7 68 3 61.5 274 6 56.5 713 10 51.5 1278 8 46.5 1773 9 41.5 2127 6
66.5 71 3 61.4 280 7 56. 4 723 9 51.4 1286 20 46 . 4 1782 7 41.4 2133 4
66. 4 74 2 61.3 2817 9 56.3 732 14 51.3 1306 11 46 .3 1789 5 41.3 2137 8
66.3 76 3 61.2 296 10 56.2 746 13 51.2 1317 11 46 .2 1794 6 41.2 2145 5
66 .1 79 3 61.1 306 2 56. 1 759 11 51.1 1328 13 46 .1 1800 13 41.1 2150 6
66.0 82 1 61.0 308 8 56.0 770 17 51.0 1341 9 46.0 1813 8 41.0 2156 3
65.9 83 1 60.9 316 5 55.9 787 12 50.9 13560 9 45.9 1821 9 40.9 21569 6
65. 8 84 2 60.8 321 5 55.8 799 7 50.8 13569 13 45. 8 1830 6 40. 8 2165 6
65.7 86 1 60.7 326 6 55.7 806 16 50.7 1372 6 45. 7 1836 8 40.7 2171 6
65. 6 87 3 60. 6 332 6 55. 6 822 11 50.6 1378 4 45. 6 1844 5 40. 6 2177 6
65.5 90 2 60.5 338 6 55.5 833 8 50.5 1382 5 45.5 1849 8 40.5 2183 5
65. 4 92 4 60. 4 344 9 55. 4 841 6 50. 4 1387 9 45. 4 1857 3 40. 4 2188 8




XREH

REME | B | A% REE | B | A%
40.3 2196 2 34.6 23356 1
40. 2 2198 2 34.5 2336 1
40. 1 2200 1 34.4 2337 2
40.0 2201 4 34.3 2339 1
39.9 2205 5 34.1 2340 2
39.8 2210 5 34.0 2342 3
39.7 2215 6 33.9 2345 1
39.6 2221 4 33.8 2346 1
39.56 2225 4 33.7 2347 3
39. 4 2229 2 33.6 2350 1
39.3 2231 2 33. 4 2351 3
39.2 2233 6 33.2 2354 2
39.1 2239 2 33.0 2356 2
39.0 2241 3 32.9 23568 1
38.9 2244 3 32.6 2359 2
38.8 2247 3 32.3 2361 1
38.7 2250 7 32.1 2362 1
38.6 2257 3 32.0 2363 1
38.56 2260 3 31.9 2364 3
38. 4 2263 5 31.7 2367 1
38.3 2268 1 31.6 2368 1
38.2 2269 5 31.4 2369 1
38. 1 2274 1 31.3 2370 3
38.0 22175 1 31.2 2373 1
37.8 2276 3 31.1 2374 2
37.17 2279 3 31.0 2376 2
37.6 2282 2 30.9 2378 1
37.56 2284 4 30.8 2379 2
37. 4 2288 2 30.7 2381 1
37.3 2290 4 30.2 2382 1
37.1 2294 2 30.0 2383 2
37.0 2296 1 29. 4 2385 1
36.8 2297 3 29.3 2386 1
36.6 2300 1 29.1 2387 1
36.5 2301 1 28.17 2388 1
36. 4 2302 4 28. 4 2389 1
36.3 2306 3 28.2 2390 1
36.2 2309 1 28. 1 2391 2
36. 1 2310 3 27.5 2393 2
36.0 2313 1 27. 4 2395 1
35. 8 2314 4 27.3 2396 1
35.7 2318 4 27.1 2397 1
35.6 2322 3 27.0 2398 1
35.56 2325 1 23. 4 2399 1
35.3 2326 1
35.2 2327 2
35. 1 2329 1
35.0 2330 1
34.9 2331 1
34.8 2332 3




